
Campionato 125

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Riola

G1

Malagrotta

G1Pos Distacchi G2 G2Team

FACCHETTI Gianluca 22 ITA  920 210 250 1  0  0 250 210

MANUCCI Alessandro 11 ITA  840 250 210 2  80  80 210 170

SCUTERI Emilio 228 ITA  520 170 100 3  400  320 140 110

DEL COCO Matteo 25 ITA  480 120 170 4  440  40 110 80

WECKMAN Emil 125 FIN  427 85 72 5  493  53 170 100

MILEC Luka 888 SLO  390 - 140 6  530  37 - 250APJ Racing

LUGANA Paolo 50 ITA  384 59 120 7  536  6 85 120

BONACORSI Andrea 223 ITA  378 110 74 8  542  6 120 74

MILLS Christopher 71 GBR  336 100 77 9  584  42 74 85

PUCCINELLI Matteo 110 ITA  327 77 110 10  593  9 0 140

GIUZIO Raffaele 2 ITA  300 72 70 11  620  27 68 90

LUNING Arvid 505 SWE  297 80 90 12  623  3 57 70

FACCA Alessandro 294 ITA  275 68 85 13  645  22 72 50Marchetti Racing Team KTM

CIABATTI Lorenzo 122 ITA  255 60 54 14  665  20 64 77

NICOLI Riccardo 911 ITA  253 61 68 15  667  2 63 61

MARONGIU Mirko 172 ITA  252 63 62 16  668  1 70 57

CAPUZZO Mattia 232 ITA  245 57 64 17  675  7 61 63

TUANI Federico 3 ITA  245 58 61 18  675  0 62 64

CASPANI Pablo Silvio 517 ITA  227 55 55 19  693  18 59 58

GEORGIEV Julian 33 BUL  226 56 57 20  694  1 58 55

EDBERG Tim 16 SWE  217 140 - 21  703  9 77 -

TOMPA Krisztian 41 ROU  199 70 49 22  721  18 80 0

BENISTANT Thibault 98 FRA  190 90 - 23  730  9 100 -

CORTI Lorenzo 55 ITA  190 62 66 24  730  0 0 62Motoclub Parini

CREPALDI Dario 150 ITA  152 - 80 25  768  38 - 72

MAUSSER Maks 173 SLO  132 66 - 26  788  20 66 -

BASSI Francesco 31 ITA  126 - 58 27  794  6 - 68

CRISTINO Kevin 34 ITA  124 64 - 28  796  2 60 -

ZANOTTI Andrea 19 SMR  122 74 48 29  798  2 0 0

SALVATORI Nicolo' 153 ITA  122 - 63 30  798  0 - 59

FERLA Carmelo 117 ITA  119 - 59 31  801  3 - 60

RATSCHILLER Max 317 ITA  113 - 47 32  807  6 - 66

CARLETTI Eugenio 84 ITA  112 - 60 33  808  1 - 52

PARIS Lorenzo 197 ITA  112 - 56 34  808  0 - 56.

GUARINI Giulio 20 ITA  106 - 52 35  814  6 - 54

CLEMENTINI Marco 123 ITA  106 - 53 36  814  0 - 53

RIVERUZZI Tommaso 823 ITA  101 - 50 37  819  5 - 51

ELZINGA Rick 99 NED  90 0 - 38  830  11 90 -

ROMANO Vincenzo 714 ITA  54 54 - 39  866  36 0 -

SPINA Matteo 15 ITA  51 - 51 40  869  3 - 0
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